
THE PER UNIT COST OF SCREEN PRINTING DEPENDS ON THE NUMBER OF COLOURS IN YOUR DESIGN AND THE TOTAL QUANTITY OF T-SHIRTS WE ARE PRINTING. 
PLEASE NOTE THAT FOR DARK COLOURED APPAREL, AN EXTRA WHITE UNDERBASE PRINT IS NECESSARY. OUR MINIMUM QUANTITY IS 10 PIECES ONLY.

ARTWORK
$40/HOUR. Basic artwork such as logo placement
and sizing is FOC.

SPECIAL INKS
WATERBASE
DISCHARGE
METALLICS
PUFF
GLOW
REFLECTIVE
NYLONBOND

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$5.00
$1.00

1 COL

$6.50

$3.10

$2.40

$2.10

$1.85

$1.65

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-249

250-499

500+

2 COL

$10.00

$4.10

$3.30

$2.80

$2.55

$2.25

3 COL

$4.80

$3.70

$3.20

$2.85

$2.55

4 COL

$5.50

$4.40

$3.70

$3.40

$3.00

5 COL

$5.40

$4.50

$4.10

$3.70

6 COL

$6.40

$5.50

$5.00

$4.30

SCREEN CHARGES
$40 per screen. For recently ordered repeat
jobs, no screen charges are incurred.

PRINT COST  = FILM + SCREEN + (COLOURS x QUANTITY) 
WORKED EXAMPLE:
Customer needs 50 black t-shirts with white and red logo on the front.
2 sets of film, 1 each for white print and red print = $20
2 screens, 1 each for white print and red print = $80
50 black t-shirts at $4 each = $200
Print cost for 2 colours = 50 x $3.30 = $165
Total = $465

PMS COLOUR MATCHING
$30 PER COLOUR

FILM
$10 per colour, maximum size is 33x42cm.
Repeat jobs will not incurr film charges

SAMPLING
$50/HOUR. Minimum of 1 hour for sampling.

PLEASE NOTE. THE PRICE CHART IS A GUIDE ONLY, FINAL QUOTE IS ALWAYS
SUBJECT TO SUBMITTED ARTWORK.

www.teesnow.com.au
http://www.teesnow.com.au/screen-printing-services/

