

THE PER UNIT COST OF SCREEN PRINTING DEPENDS ON THE NUMBER OF COLOURS IN YOUR DESIGN AND THE TOTAL QUANTITY OF T-SHIRTS WE ARE PRINTING. PLEASE NOTE THAT FOR DARK COLOURED APPAREL. AN EXTRA WHITE UNDERBASE PRINT IS NECESSARY. OUR MINIMUM QUANTITY IS 10 PIECES ONLY.

	1 COL	2 COL	3 COL	4 COL	5 COL	6 COL
10-19	\$6.50	\$10.00				
20-49	\$3.10	\$4.10	\$4.80	\$5.50		
50-99	\$2.40	\$3.30	\$3.70	\$4.40	\$5.40	\$6.40
100-249	\$2.10	\$2.80	\$3.20	\$3.70	\$4.50	\$5.50
250-499	\$1.85	\$2.55	\$2.85	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$5.00
500 +	\$1.65	\$2.25	\$2.55	\$3.00	\$3.70	\$4.30

FILM

\$10 per colour, maximum size is 33x42cm. Repeat jobs will not incurr film charges

SCREEN CHARGES

\$40 per screen. For recently ordered repeat jobs, no screen charges are incurred.

ARTWORK

\$40/HOUR. Basic artwork such as logo placement and sizing is FOC.

SAMPLING

\$50/HOUR. Minimum of 1 hour for sampling.

SPECIAL INKS WATERBASE

WATERBASE \$1.00
DISCHARGE \$1.50
METALLICS \$1.00
PUFF \$1.00
GLOW \$1.50
REFLECTIVE \$5.00
NYLONBOND \$1.00

PMS COLOUR MATCHING

\$30 PER COLOUR

PRINT COST = FILM + SCREEN + (COLOURS x QUANTITY)

WORKED EXAMPLE:

Customer needs 50 black t-shirts with white and red logo on the front. 2 sets of film, 1 each for white print and red print = \$20 2 screens, 1 each for white print and red print = \$80 50 black t-shirts at \$4 each = \$200 Print cost for 2 colours = $50 \times $3.30 = 165

Total = \$465

PLEASE NOTE. THE PRICE CHART IS A GUIDE ONLY, FINAL QUOTE IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO SUBMITTED ARTWORK.